
【KYC SPRING REGATTA 2017】

SERIES RACE

Class : IRC ENDORSED

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos

JPN 6775 GALAXY CARKEEK 40 GP TETSUYA MATSUSHIMA 1 1.0 3 3.0 7 7.0 11.0 1 KYC

JPN 6798 IRRESISTIBLE　X SUMMIT 40 KING KUNIO YAMADA 3 3.0 2 2.0 8 8.0 13.0 2 KYC

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 4 4.0 6 6.0 3 3.0 13.0 3 KYC

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 MASUHIRO BANBA 7 7.0 7 7.0 1 1.0 15.0 4 KYC

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 2 2.0 8 8.0 6 6.0 16.0 5 KYC

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 HIROO KODAMA DNF 11.0 1 1.0 5 5.0 17.0 6 KYC

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker 40+ KOJI NAKAJIMA 5 5.0 4 4.0 9 9.0 18.0 7 KYC

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 9 9.0 9 9.0 2 2.0 20.0 8 KYC

JPN 6753 T DRACONIS Xp 44 HIROSHIGE IKEDA 6 6.0 5 5.0 10 10.0 21.0 9 KYC

JPN 5871 LLAFRANC Farr30 TAKAFUMI NISHINO 8 8.0 10 10.0 4 4.0 22.0 10 KYC

Class : IRC MIDOLE BOAT

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 2 2.0 1 1.0 2 2.0 5.0 1 KYC

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1 1.0 2 2.0 4 4.0 7.0 2 KYC

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 4 4.0 3 3.0 1 1.0 8.0 3 KYC

JPN 5871 LLAFRANC Farr30 TAKAFUMI NISHINO 3 3.0 4 4.0 3 3.0 10.0 4 KYC

HOME

Total
HOME

2017/3/11 2017/3/12
Race 3Race 1

2017/3/11
Race 2

SailNo YachtName Type Owner

Total

Race 2

Race 1 Race 3
2017/3/12

SailNo YachtName Type Owner



【KYC SPRING REGATTA 2017】

Race : 1Race

Course Length : 5.6  miles Wind Angle : 350 dag Start 2017/3/11 11:55:00

Class : IRC ENDORSED Wind Speed : 5.0m Time Limit 14:25:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6775 GALAXY CARKEEK 40 GP TETSUYA MATSUSHIMA 1.265 KYC 12:40:42 1 3469 1

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.053 KYC 12:50:16 6 3492 2

JPN 6798 IRRESISTIBLE　X SUMMIT 40 KING KUNIO YAMADA 1.119 KYC 12:48:23 5 3584 3

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.143 KYC 12:47:20 3 3589 4

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker 40+ KOJI NAKAJIMA 1.253 KYC 12:42:59 2 3607 5

JPN 6753 T DRACONIS Xp 44 HIROSHIGE IKEDA 1.142 KYC 12:48:13 4 3646 6

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 MASUHIRO BANBA 1.061 KYC 12:52:47 8 3678 7

JPN 5871 LLAFRANC Farr30 TAKAFUMI NISHINO 1.054 KYC 12:54:07 9 3739 8

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.141 KYC 12:51:07 7 3842 9

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 HIROO KODAMA 1.254 KYC DNF

Class : IRC MIDOLEBOAT

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.053 KYC 12:50:16 2 3492 1

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.143 KYC 12:47:20 1 3589 2

JPN 5871 LLAFRANC Farr30 TAKAFUMI NISHINO 1.054 KYC 12:54:07 4 3739 3

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.141 KYC 12:51:07 3 3842 4
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SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner



【KYC SPRING REGATTA 2017】

Race : 2Race

Course Length : 5.6  miles Wind Angle : 20 deg Start 2017/3/11 13:30:00

Class : IRC ENDORSED Wind Speed : 5.0 m Time Limit 16:00:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 HIROO KODAMA 1.254 KYC 14:16:33 1 3502 1

JPN 6798 IRRESISTIBLE　X SUMMIT 40 KING KUNIO YAMADA 1.119 KYC 14:22:33 4 3528 2

JPN 6775 GALAXY CARKEEK 40 GP TETSUYA MATSUSHIMA 1.265 KYC 14:16:37 2 3538 3

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker 40+ KOJI NAKAJIMA 1.253 KYC 14:17:32 3 3574 4

JPN 6753 T DRACONIS Xp 44 HIROSHIGE IKEDA 1.142 KYC 14:22:43 5 3612 5

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.143 KYC 14:24:07 6 3711 6

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 MASUHIRO BANBA 1.061 KYC 14:29:28 8 3786 7

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.053 KYC 14:33:45 9 4028 8

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.141 KYC 14:29:27 7 4070 9

JPN 5871 LLAFRANC Farr30 TAKAFUMI NISHINO 1.054 KYC 14:36:17 10 4192 10

Class : IRC MIDOLEBOAT

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.143 KYC 14:24:07 1 3711 1

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.053 KYC 14:33:45 3 4028 2

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.141 KYC 14:29:27 2 4070 3

JPN 5871 LLAFRANC Farr30 TAKAFUMI NISHINO 1.054 KYC 14:36:17 4 4192 4

Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC



【KYC SPRING REGATTA 2017】

Race : 3Race

Course Length : 5.6  miles Wind Angle : 230 deg Start 2017/3/12 12:35:00

Class : IRC ENDORSED Wind Speed : 3.0 m Time Limit 16:05:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 MASUHIRO BANBA 1.061 KYC 14:13:20 6 6260 1

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.141 KYC 14:07:41 4 6345 2

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.143 KYC 14:08:07 5 6386 3

JPN 5871 LLAFRANC Farr30 TAKAFUMI NISHINO 1.054 KYC 14:17:23 8 6475 4

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 HIROO KODAMA 1.254 KYC 14:01:05 1 6477 5

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.053 KYC 14:18:06 9 6514 6

JPN 6775 GALAXY CARKEEK 40 GP TETSUYA MATSUSHIMA 1.265 KYC 14:01:54 2 6596 7

JPN 6798 IRRESISTIBLE　X SUMMIT 40 KING KUNIO YAMADA 1.119 KYC 14:13:36 7 6620 8

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker 40+ KOJI NAKAJIMA 1.253 KYC 14:03:53 3 6682 9

JPN 6753 T DRACONIS Xp 44 HIROSHIGE IKEDA 1.142 KYC 14:18:07 10 7066 10

Class : IRC MIDOLEBOAT

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.141 KYC 14:07:41 1 6345 1

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.143 KYC 14:08:07 2 6386 2

JPN 5871 LLAFRANC Farr30 TAKAFUMI NISHINO 1.054 KYC 14:17:23 3 6475 3

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.053 KYC 14:18:06 4 6514 4

Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC
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